

SENATE LEGAL AND CONSTITUTIONAL LEGISLATION COMMITTEE
AUSTRALIAN LAW REFORM COMMISSION

Question No.  112

Senator Ludwig asked the following question at the hearing on 25 May 2006:

a) Please provide the committee a list of submissions received under the ALRC review of sedition (once the report is tabled).

b) Please provide the Committee a list of submitters to this review.

The answer to the honourable senator’s question is as follows:

This is an interim reply.

a) This will be provided once the report is tabled.

b) The ALRC has received the following submissions:


Name Submission Number Date

ARTICLE 19 SED 14 10 April 2006

Arts Law Centre of Australia SED 46 13 April 2006

Australia Council for the Arts SED 34 11 April 2006

Australian Broadcasting Corporation SED 49 20 April 2006

Australian Government Attorney-General's
Department

SED 31 12 April 2006

Australian Lawyers for Human Rights SED 47 13 April 2006

Australian Major Performing Arts Group SED 61 16 April 2006

Australian Muslim Civil Rights Advocacy Network SED 54 17 April 2006

Australian Press Council SED 48 13 April 2006

Australian Screen Directors Association SED 51 10 April 2006

Australian Society of Authors SED 24 18 April 2006

Australian Vice-Chancellors’ Committee SED 60 25 April 2006

Australian Writers’ Guild SED 29 11 April 2006

P Bradley SED 09 22 April 2006

Cameron Creswell Agency Pty Ltd SED 26 10 April 2006


Name Submission Number Date

Centre for Media and Communications Law SED 32 12 April 2006

Civil Liberties Australia SED 37 10 April 2006

Combined Community Legal Centres Group (NSW)
Inc

SED 50 13 April 2006

Confidential SED 12 4 April 2006

Confidential SED 22 3 May 2006

P Emerton SED 36 10 April 2006

Federation of Community Legal Centres (Vic) SED 33 10 April 2006

Fitzroy Legal Service Inc SED 40 10 April 2006

Free TV Australia SED 59 19 April 2006

J Goldring SED 21 5 April 2006

S Gurciullo SED 03 29 March 2006

M Head SED 08 28 March 2006

B Ho SED 07 9 March 2006

John Fairfax Holdings Ltd, News Limited and Australian Associated Press

SED 56 18 April 2006

A Johnston SED 02 24 April 2006

Law Society of Western Australia SED 19 28 March 2006

G McBain SED 13 30 March 2006

Media, Entertainment and Arts Alliance SED 28 10 April 2006

J Melville SED 15 7 April 2006

A Moore SED 01 31 March 2006

National Association for the Visual Arts SED 30 11 April 2006

National Legal Aid SED 62 20 April 2006

National Tertiary Education Union SED 25 10 April 2006

E Nekvapil SED 45 13 April 2006

D Nelson SED 53 20 April 2006


Name Submission Number Date

New South Wales Bar Association SED 20 7 April 2006

New South Wales Council for Civil Liberties
Inc

SED 39 10 April 2006

New South Wales Young Lawyers Human Rights
Committee

SED 38 10 April 2006

Pax Christi SED 16 9 April 2006

Public Interest Advocacy Centre SED 57 18 April 2006

J Purvey SED 06 12 March 2006

J Pyke SED 18 10 April 2006

Queensland Council for Civil Liberties SED 41 10 April 2006

N Roxon MP, Shadow Attorney-General SED 63 28 April 2006

B Saul SED 52 14 April 2006

Screen Producers Association of Australia SED 35 11 April 2006

C Shaw SED 11 27 March 2006

S Smith SED 04 24 March 2006

A Spathis SED 17 10 April 2006

R Stanford SED 55 23 March 2006

J Stanhope MLA, Chief Minister ACT SED 44 13 April 2006

A Steel SED 23 18 April 2006

Sydney PEN SED 27 10 April 2006

M Talbot SED 10 21 March 2006

Victoria Legal Aid SED 43 13 April 2006

H Wiles SED 42 12 April 2006

D Wilson SED 05 21 March 2006

B Wright SED 58 19 April 2006

G Zdenkowski SED 64 3 May 2006
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